| | City and County of Denver | | | | | City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202 | |
|----------------|--|---------------------|----------|--------|--------------------------------|--|--|
| SEAL ST | | Legislation Details | | | | | |
| File #: | 10-0 | 0712 Version: | 1 | | | | |
| Туре: | Bill | | Status: | | Passed | | |
| File created: | 8/19 | 9/2010 | In contr | rol: | Consent | | |
| On agenda: | 8/19 | 9/2010 | Final ac | ction: | 11/22/2010 | | |
| Title: | Approve amendments to the grant agreement between the City and County of Denver and Neighborhood Development Collaborative, Inc. (NDC) for the Neighborhood Stabilization Program 1 (NSP1). (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE, & amp; SUSTAINABILITY) Approve amendments to the grant agreement between the City and County of Denver and Neighborhood Development Collaborative, Inc. (NDC) for the Neighborhood Stabilization Program 1 (NSP1). The Committee approved this bill at its meeting on 8-19-10 | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - BR10-0712. OED - Amendment to grant agreement between the City and NDC for NSP1 (GE9A030) and Exec Summary, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - BR10-0712_Agreement_Neigh Dev GE9A030-1, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - CB10-0712_Bill_Neighborhood Development Collaborative GE9A030-1 Ord (2) | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | Actio | n | Result | |
| 11/22/2010 | 4 | City Council | | appr | oved | Pass | |
| 11/15/2010 | 3 | City Council | | orde | red published on first reading | Pass | |
| 8/24/2010 | 2 | Mayor-Council | | No A | Action | | |
| 8/19/2010 | 1 | Consent | | appr | oved by consent | | |